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IS faATaT=h T

YEATdeT (Introduction)

o FAUST TIHTIN TATYAT HEITIEATIATAT TATYSSRIGT 1997 Irell STelT.

o FIST TIHTET §T HGIACATORATAT HgcaquT AT TIemeT 31T,

o FUS g1 TALATA=N AITHI 3rfeAH faeamiawdy [Siegrar, YA, el 3Tg.

o U fFeareaiar smwr, sareor, ISy IEAT YR, TdeRAT, HATNe  HiA,
YR AETH 3. YR FEIST d GRYUT A el ST

o Hligcd & FANTY Flaffticd i 3eaHes TTEATeATT HEHRRETH g aifcieh Selidel ST,

o TAEITLITHYY AT T ISgwd AATIT el ST,

o Taeardt g1 NaIfRAE Fotem wIfgsr A1 32U TqUT q&T g FAYATT ARG el 1.

o FXIST TAHRTAT dcilet aueR TAfaY SRIGATT AT dhel SATd.




Vision (£39)

o TEaTRTET A[UMcH, A&TfOeh @S e oy

o FYE! AT g §I AEHAYT YT F@I F GRYUT AT goT.

o WIfgcATAT ATETATLS [AEATAHEY Hod fALTUM FoldUeh 0l T AT
ST AT T TSEYH fAATT FHIoT,

o M leredTd AT SOT.

o Tr6T0T, AIfgcy, TTUT GI&IT 0T YHRATEIH 3. &I Alpiar s
faearediar IR wET FaAYUT FeTqur.




Mission 3fgsed

o AT smeTter Rreareatar PFeTf0ies g AN ARrg 0T § AGaSATII™

3fgvey 318,
o JTSTHTNT ATST AR faeg2I=ar AT YA HATUT Ho.
o Reareaiwer Ao RALTOT FAA0T T ¥ Hleredr=m derg Hor.

o YT HIfFATAT ATLIAT ATFd d HATST TSI

o Ty, TEh! T FHATS Il FIITS ETeO.

o TTET YT ANTGYT T I Tel  faeareiar afikd ol

o didifaler HIWT 37T FRUITH HAGT HIOl.

o fyeareaier STell HNTAT FITHE Hed Ul

o AT TAvATdar sRR=ar Afay e ARl feareaiam AR Hor.




FHEHAT AT (Planning For Curriculum Delivery)

AU TRy Sl YIeATasd qOf 96 FRRAT  IMed. AFTAR YNSRI AT fasImemaAThd
FFHATR 9 fAfaer sTwA AT & I,

o A210IF FuTear yRs RuEmde yrearasr do& gde 9.

o IHHLY RUP dBTTH IRH IR Fa JATd.

o YTEATYHITAT FFATH IRAST qIET ol SATd.

o fFas AT IRFIIR AFaF IBITF AR Fd ATA.

o TR RAfdy siFaA™ aIfs dorms TurR Fo& .

o fRrereyiear affisr & SATA I, FIAAT FedEy drEell S,

o AT ABTIAFIYATT YcTaT eI regieF oy Ay susws wefaar smamE.




ATS AT eI S UTedTe

N.F. | UTEATUFS 19 | derfore qrEar
01 | 9r.er.amera UHA.T. TH. Frdl.
313 gr.ud. 3.

02 |ggr. ur. 4l TH.U. (qr.u9. 3T
FlEd TH. 1. | JAUW)

Orientation Course/ Refresher Course / Short term Course/ FDP.

AH.F. | TEIUHR A Orientation | Refresher |Short Term |FDP | Total
Course Course Course

01 |9r.g. Srug 853K, 03 02 01 00 06
02 |ggr. ur. &t e 01 02 00 01 04
TH.Tg.




fagaT araFgdr ggdt (Ph.D.)

UTedghId A9

T vy

Igs ATH

9T.31. ST
3.3

“FATSTZATAT HHFTAA TAdseh

FST JTHOT FANT ShdeielsT
T &g

f&. 14/05/2019

ger. ur. 4l
Fldd TH.UY.

“eford TcHS AT dlshoilded
T RIfhcaes 319a1g”
(Eh"lﬂ'@_s' - 2000 & 2012)




ATS AT FITT 3UHA

3H.sh.

et

HHATHHH

01

a1 TYYHA 9 gadg av

efadr s Ay

02

. T 9UA, gfadT g o ay

AT viees

03

. T gfad a Jarg ay

FITST AT hiered fasra (SEC)




UTEATYT INFATHAATAE™ 3gradfAsa dieq 9 st

yr.3T. Relia IHggT Smeq

1. FATEYTART - | RN & T 1| A1feeTy AT (SL F7TS)

2. HFJTEUMIHT - Il FEIGINT MOT IMYfAh FAISE aredr arsag & v 3TeYfaeh AU Hifaar

3. HFIHYFHT - VI AAS AeTTeA aifieed & VI dadies anfged

4. FFarEuEeT - | FAAS AI¥S AdfAAAT T @ e & || FRIET HAI¥F AGAHAT T FHTYOT

hlTeT

5. 3regraafanT - IX ALY FAIET  qrgaAIrr i & XI HEIGINT AJS  ArgaAgr=n sfderd

ur.gl. FES TH.TY.
1. 3grEafaer - | 3myfaeh s sr argag & |l #rér swureH @y
. FITEYEST - Il eREEar & IV @y IRdarn. (SL 71
. FITEYEST - V FAAST ass g & VIl Hags FRIET Figas asHd
. JFgraaAer - |l RTS8 Hied slered faera #1eT ¢, & IV AST ¥ diered A T *.
. NEGIEUTIHT - X Aifged AR & Xl #Wr faareT 3nfor eareanior




FEATA TGl freardt Feaame gee

® cEE S o HEAEIerANT 3Tl HedATT - 25

o TACH® TG 90T (F3TEITE qf3ehr)
¢ Tl T o Tl gdem

o fATAR ITEITH Ugd
o FEUIRN TEAfASS FRATHT TN

C C
o TAIHA / ITcddI
¢ c,

® 3eTelesT AT o REIThera T T HeaAT -

50 70T (FciT 3T3TrEafIehT)
o fAeaTdiorala a7




STUDENT ENROLLMENT feardft sma sieoft gear

Sl. Academic BA First BA Second BA Third

No. Year year year year
Marathi Marathi Marathi

Opt. L. Opt. Opt.
2017-18 36 19 18
2018-19 39 23 14
2019-20 49 23 18
2020-21 23 23 19
2021-22 32 17 22
2022-23 70 21 14

W BAFY SL

mBAFY Opt.

W BASY SL

=-BASY Opt.

B BATY Opt.

2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23




T g fQeardt gear

BAFY

Opt.
Academic To | Mal | Fe

Year tal | e ma
le
2017-18 43 |15 |21

2018-19 42 125 |14
2019-20 52 (25 |24

2020-21 23 |13 |10
2021-22 33 |18 |14
2022-23 93 |49 |21




Teacher Student Ratio ¥HTOT

Academic BAFY
Year S.L.
2017-18 21.5%
2018-19 21.5%
2019-20 26.0 %
2020-21 11.5%
2021-22 16.5%

2022-23 46.5 %




Result of the Department Acad. Year 2017-18 to 2021-22

Academic Year 2021-22

Student Total Pass | Total Total Per % | Dept. Per %
Appearin | Student Distinction
Exam students

30 26 01 86.66 %
14 14 02 100.00 %
22 19 0 86.00 % | 89.39 %
66 29 03 89.39 %

Result at a Glance Dept. of Marathi Acad.Y.2021-22

100
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B Student Appear in Exam

40

20 - ~ mTotal Pass Student
0 - - Total Per %




Academic Year 2020-21

Student
Appear in
Exam

Total Pass
Student

Total
Distinction
students

Total Per %

Dept. Per %

BAFY

19

18

18

97.63 %

BASY

21

21

21

100.00 %

BATY

16

16

0

100.00 %

Total

o6

95

39

98.21 %

98.21 %

Result at a Glance Dept. of Marathi Acad.Y.2020-21

60

50

40

30

B Student Appear in Exam

M Total Pass Student

20

10 -+

O .

™ Total Per %




Academic Year 2019-20

Student
Appear in
Exam

Total Pass
Student

Total
Distinction
students

Total Per %

Dept. Per %

28

28

12

100.00 %

19

19

13

100.00 %

18

17

16

52.94 %

65

64

41

98.46 %

98.46 %

Result at a Glance Dept.

of Marathi Acad.Y.2019-20

70

60

50

40

30

B Student Appear in Exam

B Total Pass Student

= Total Per %

20 -

10 -

0 .




Academic Year 2018-19

Student
Appear in
Exam

Total Pass
Student

Total
Distinction
students

Total Per %

Dept. Per %

BAFY

26

24

12

92.30

BASY

14

13

07

95.00

BATY

14

13

12

92.85

Total

54

50

31

92.59

92.59 %

Result at a Glance Dept. of Marathi Acad.Y.2018-19

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10 -

0 -

B Student Appear in Exam

B Total Pass Student

 Total Per %




Academic Year 2017-18

Student
Appear in
Exam

Total Pass
Student

Total
Distinction
students

Total Per %

Dept. Per %

BAFY

32

28

11

87.8 %

BASY

18

14

07

77.77 %

BATY

17

09

0

52.94 %

Total

67

51

18

76.11 %

76.11 %

Result at a Glance Dept. of Marathi Acad.Y.2017-18

80

70

60

50

40

B Student Appear in Exam

30 A

20 -

10

0 .

M Total Pass Student

W Total Per %




dl.T. gt autdler yaw Aol faeardt @& (2017 & 2022)

3ol .

O S IEECL )

frearea=h A

Jdior a¥

1.

2017-18

FAsAsel HAAT AARSST
SISears AT IR

3ogldl gdreT
2018

2018-19

ST FL gt

2019

2019-20

&dehcd 31T TSRTH

2020

2020-21

Heel oIl TATY

2021

2021-22

T} AT&HT AT
{318 37T W9
HATHS ofdl ARG

2022

2022
2022




FST AT NG [N Ao [qAeT widen faeardi a greards dq
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mﬁm—q’ uﬁﬁmlw e QUEBRY (3]
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e ¥ FEEHR TH,
Tt favmme . e

¥ 1
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Tad 4, 19, 3, i v,
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Fas WA g W
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T LSTHART R0 AT hicTT=T

OUST 9T SgEa 9ugs] 9rsiT

HIOATT  SqTAT. TGOS 9T SaET

' Y geRg=sT 999 99T "9asSt faener

UHE YlEl. SiEd SRS, Ji4l gREdidss 9 "HiEiesiA
qGIEong fasareAiar s dear 5UsSt 9= S99 e ool
mifest. araq, FAE9T 9 dA"Eard SIeaHda e 9iHal
ugca Hesfaur & wrerEr RS enE. 9 "AEdeiEr ar-
1 fewmfavaraSt ramor =qfor SSeEga aasSt |e=r
9T Sholl gifest. 379 379el Hd 9fadred ohol. wwﬁ

g Ul 9aR SE. 9, steienea faann=Ar urEr
Hidcs TH. Ul. =W, gIel f9anT ugE Ul =1, hoodhT
. U, 9, SARURnTET faurt uga e R ey,
e faarn= gr. . 2R, vSie 9% 9 SHeRIS Sl. UAL 9%
SufEsa 2. A1 hRieH AN G Aaus! faarm=ar ur.
=T, UA. 9 A Al A1 99 AefaeerErdie’ UreAraeh,
greATgeh Y ShHEEl o faearet = safeedr S
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27 Wgadl 2022 ST HHATIS oA AT Taearediar Arleds Hden ur.al.Hids t6.0q




Forem vEET 2= e ( ﬂ\ﬂﬂ'm:ﬂmw

*ﬁm‘mmmmm au’ma

/1. TR 1. Ans

///g

|

vivo \V21e . its_datta_koli_9936 »

W\
YN\
Mar 07, 2022, 11:54 ok

27 Headl 2022 Ul FHAIS SeACAANHT IAAT Yol FAAT . B FEdS TH.TH. T
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BRI & el Uhaa Helfdenad gorTg 22
HeIfaeara 3udrard 1. 3ueid fRTeR & 81 av s 3ufedt
TR HrRiaTES, W1, TROMRHT SIS & 8. RN U Rarst
eIfdenad 3RE .31 RRAT HeH It RIS W Jaeg
PIoTH! IR T FHTSIARAY &g AnfgcafAfEdt an favamer afaxr
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